
Department Name Pre-Award Post Award Manager email address Phone Number
Antoinette Burger X aburger@health.missouri.edu 884-3740
Todd Storm X stormt@health.missouri.edu 882-2577

CAFNR Grants Office X zimmermanje@missouri.edu 882-0095
Randee Larkin X larkinr@umsystem.edu 882-7796
Lisa Harrison X harrisonlis@missouri.edu 882-7608

Pam Garr X garrp@health.missouri.edu 864-8556
Tricia Oswald X elliotti@health.missouri.edu
Isaac Francisco X X franciscoi@health.missouri.edu 882-8413

Center for Health Ethics Alison Gorman X X gormana@missouri.edu 882-2738

Dermatology SOM G&C Office X*
Carla Pudenz (Interim) X X pudenzc@health.missouri.edu 882-6349

Emily Reynolds X erfwc@umsystem.edu 882-2586
Liz Kendrick X kendricke@missouri.edu 882-1458
Michelle Hill X X hillml@health.missouri.edu 884-4400

Tracey Turner X turnertr@health.missouri.edu 882-0577
Susan Freeman X freemansu@health.missouri.edu 882-8923
Melinda Richardson X richardsonme@missouri.edu 882-7608

Rebecca Shaw X shawre@health.missouri.edu 882-8059
Pam Burgess X burgessp@health.missouri.edu 882-7187

SOM G&C Office X*
Kim Holtmeyer X X holtmeyerk@health.missouri.edu 884-9073

Jamie Szabo X X szaboj@missouri.edu 884-2194
Deana Volle X volled@umsystem.edu 884-8123
Mike Watson X watsonm@health.missouri.edu 884-5097
Carla Pudenz pudenzc@health.missouri.edu 882-6349

MedZou SOM G&C Office X*

MO Kidney Program Tammy Turner X X X turnnert@health.missouri.edu 882-2508

Kristina (Kristy) Dennis X X kddennis@health.missouri.edu 882-8988
Brenda Krehbiel X X bsktff@missouri.edu 882-8153

VACANT X
Jesper Holke-Farnam X X jh8nb@health.missouri.edu 882-8668
Christian Meeker X cmqd@umsystem.edu 882-9698

Nancy Walker X walkern@health.missouri.edu 884-0868
Ami Patel X X patelami@health.missouri.edu 882-3137

CAFNR Grants Office X zimmermanje@missouri.edu 882-0095
Marianne Friedman X X friedmanm@missouri.edu 882-4116

Christina (Christi) Everett X everettca@missouri.edu 884-4849
Sheila Holder X holders@umsystem.edu 817-3365
Anthony (AJ) Baggio X ajbp73@missouri.edu 817-3242
Kimberly Menefee X kmqp3@health.missouri.edu 817-3256
Cindy Graham cindy.graham@missouri.edu 817-3306

Office of Rural Health (AHEC) David Stevens X X stevensdj@health.missouri.edu 884-7370

Amy Folkerts X X folkertsa@health.missouri.edu 884-6180
George Swisher X swisherga@health.missouri.edu 882-6091
Ted Weatherford X weatherfordt@missouri.edu 884-3937

Addie Colbert X X colbertal@health.missouri.edu 884-4489
Vicki Jones X jonesvicki@health.missouri.edu 882-7583

Rebecca Schneider X schneiderri@health.msisouri.edu 882-2549
Ashley Asbury X X ashley.asbury@health.missouri.edu 884-6335
Vici Stroer X stroerv@health.missouri.edu 884-8578

Amalie Duvall X X duvalla@health.missouri.edu 882-8852
Danny Fuemmeler X fuemmelerdf@health.missouri.edu 884-9791

Derrick Haulenbeek (part time only) X haulenbeekd@missouri.edu 882-6528
Christina (Christi) Everett X everettca@missouri.edu 884-4849
Katie Hildreth X klhqyf@umsystem.edu 882-2318
Sara Weir X smwgqf@umsystem.edu 882-8958

Prem Munaga X pm5kp@missouri.edu 882-2952
Matt Morgan X X morganmd@missouri.edu

Kristin Hatton X hattonk@umsystem.edu 882-8668
Michelle Zumalt X mlz94f@umsystem.edu 882-8913
Kelli Buchanan X X buchananka@missouri.edu 882-8913
Katelyn Price X pricekf@health.missouri.edu 884-1107

Kristina Conrad X X kconrad@health.missouri.edu 882-8724
Laura Fumis X lfhk3@health.missouri.edu
Rebekah Broadus X broadusr@health.missouri.edu 884-4782

SOM G&C Office X*
Kristina Conrad X kconrad@health.missouri.edu 882-8724
Michaelina Moore X mamh5v@missouri.edu 884-0419

Student Health SOM G&C Office X*

Nancy Walker X walkern@health.missouri.edu 884-0868
Ami Patel X X patelami@health.missouri.edu 882-3137

Missey Botts X X bottssm@health.missouri.edu 882-0504
Tammy Bedford X X bedford@health.missouri.edu 884-2322
Dawn Bax X X baxd@health.missouri.edu 884-0149

*Proposal prepared by the SOM 
G&C Office
Revised 04.26.2024 LBF
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Pediatrics

Emergency Medicine

Family & Community Medicine

Biomedical Informatics, 
Biostatistics and Medical 
Epidemiology
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Med Pharmacology/Physiology 
(MPP)

Medicine

Molecular Microbiology (MMI)

Neurology

OB/GYN

Medical Research Office

Nutrition & Exercise (NEP-SOM)

Neurosurgery

Radiology

Surgery

Telehealth (ECHO; Missouri Tele 
Network(MTN))

Ophthalmology

Otolaryngology

Pathology

Physical Medicine & 
Rehabilitation (PM&R)

Orthopaedic Surgery (MOI)

Radiation Oncology

Psychiatry
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